
Report name: 2017 NALMCO Exhibitors
Report date: 04/17/2024
Event name: NALMCO 64th Annual Convention - Exhibitor Registration
Total records: 48 records
Company US State Work Phone Email Address Booth number/ref
ABOVE ALL Lighting Inc. 866-222-8866 gesposito@abovealllighting.com 12
Acuity Brands Lighting Georgia (940) 210-3074 jim.hockett@acuitybrands.com 8
Aleo Lighting, Inc. California (877) 358-8825 brandon@aleolighting.com 11
ALSET LED Illinois (224) 206-3062 heather.rohde@alsetled.com 46
ALTEC Industries, Inc. Alabama (205) 408-8047 Anita.Fisher@altec.com 42
ARVA, LLC. South Carolina (803) 336-2236 ChrisBaird@arva.us 40
Barron Lighting Group Arizona (623) 282-9911 megan.zelko@barronltg.com 16
Brink's Mfg. Co. / Van Ladder Minnesota (507) 826-3709 dave@vanladder.com 60
CED Lighting Solutions California (760) 504-6890 dennis.wilson@cedlight.com 44
Cree, Inc. North Carolina 919-520-6759 ttimperio@cree.com 59
DLL Pennsylvania (610) 386-3672 kathleen.rohrbaugh@dllgroup.com 4
ENVISION LED LIGHTING, INC. California 2137411550 josh@envisionledlighting.com 55
Espen Technology Colorado (719) 671-3756 jclancy@espentech.com 17, 18
Flex Lighting Solutions California 408-569-0769 vweld@pivotalmgt.com 43
Forest Lighting Georgia (770) 702-7817 evelyn.gardner@forestlighting.com 62
FSC Lighting California 909-948-8878 alex@fsclighting.com 20
Fulham Company, Inc. California (615) 513-4063 rwhite@fulham.com 58
Graybar Electric Missouri (314) 573-9200 cindy.mahnesmith@graybar.com 5
GREEN CREATIVE California (866) 774-5433 ANNA.L@GREENCREATIVE.CO

M
41

Gripple Inc. Illinois (630) 406-0600 d.modjeski@gripple.com 14
Howard Lighting Products Mississippi (601) 399-5713 cmcdaniel@howard.com 56
IR-TEC America, Inc. California (714) 255-1440 drew.mccarroll@irtec.com 25
JL Lighting Georgia 704-650-9573 ana@jameslighting.com 53
Ledvance-Sylvania Pennsylvania (610) 745-2606 JosephKP.Turney@ledvance.com 63, 64
LEI Louisiana 9858788210 adominguez@leirecycle.com 39
LFE Solutions Florida (978) 270-1851 rob@lfesolutions.com 27
LFE Solutions, Inc. Colorado (720) 646-2348 bruce@lfesolutions.com 26



Light Pole Systems, Inc. California (714) 786-8983 Kurtis@lightpolesystems.com 3
Lighting Resources, LLC California (317) 513-4020 ron.hughes@lightingresourcesinc.

com
31, 7

Linmore LED Labs California (916) 990-8109 cdavy@linmoreled.com 6
Lite Technology Texas (561) 672-7208 shelby@litetechnology.com 23
LSI Industries, Inc. Ohio (513) 793-3200 jacqueline.wright@lsi-

industries.com
49

LSI Industries, Inc. Ohio (513) 372-3141 scott.grimes@lsi-industries.com 50
netLiNK Controls Texas (817) 585-1409 mwilliams@wlslighting.com 48
OSRAM Massachusetts (877) 636-5267 bob.ponzini@osram.com 36
Philips Lighting Company, NA New Jersey (610) 246-3086 heather.milcarek@philips.com 61
QSSI/Eco-Revolution Florida (813) 792-3531 mktgcoordinator@qssi.com 19
RAB Lighting, Inc. New Jersey (201) 784-8600 liz@rabweb.com 10
Rexel Energy Solutions Massachusetts (508) 738-5229 lindsay.josephs@rexelenergy.com 35
Streamlinx, LLC Illinois (630) 864-3043 jeff.seifert@streamlinx.com 9
Synapse Wireless Alabama 256 924 7354 carolyn.wyche@synapse-

wireless.com
24

US LED Texas (866) 972-9191 jgomez@usled.com 28
Venture Lighting International, Inc. Ohio 234-212-3806 Julie_Byrne@adlt.com 47
Veolia ES Technical Solutions,
LLC

Virginia (804) 556-2850 mark.braniff@veolia.com 51

Voss Lighting Georgia (678) 367-8638 doug.stoneman@vosslighting.com 15
Wireless Telematics, LLC California (855) 498-5267 gkimmel@wirelesstelematics.com 32
XtraLight Manufacturing Ltd. Texas (713) 557-3661 ron.gilcrease@xtralight.com 37
Zlight Technology LLC Louisiana (504) 322-4516 helen@zlighttech.com 52
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